
Andale High School Wrestling
2021-2022 Wrestling Schedule

Day Date Location Level

Saturday Dec. 4 Pratt Varsity

Saturday Dec. 11 McPherson JV

Fri./ Sat. Dec. 10-11 Enid Varsity

Thursday Dec. 16 Dual at Clearwater V/JV

Saturday Dec. 18 Bishop Carroll Varsity

Saturday Dec. 18 Rose Hill JV

Winter Break - December 23-27th

Saturday Jan. 8 Salina So. Varsity

Fri. / Sat. Jan. 14-15 Newton Varsity

Thursday Jan. 20 Dual at Rose Hill V/JV

Saturday Jan. 22 Wellington JV

Fri. / Sat. Jan. 28/29 Newton Varsity

Thursday Feb. 3 Dual at Wellington V/JV

Fri. / Sat. Feb. 4-5 Rose Hill Varsity

Saturday Feb. 10 Dual vs. Mulvane V/JV

Saturday Feb. 12 Valley Center JV

Fri. / Sat. Feb. 18-19 Regionals- TBD Varsity

Fri. / Sat. Feb. 25-26 STATE- SALINA Varsity


